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13. Draw 500m Junior D FEMMINILE 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 44 Stella Hristova DF VGP    

rd        

2 
yw        

bl        

3 
wt 72 Arianna Pinto DF CAR    

rd 36 Valentina Franceschetto DF RIT    

4 
yw 58 Freya Mayr DF RIT    

bl 34 Annachiara Ferrante DF SGT    

5 
wt 73 Noemi Plesca DF SGT    

rd 46 Ariela Korkonxhelos DF VGP    

6 
yw 97 Pia Treibenreif DF RIT    

bl 69 Sara Pellegrini DF SGT    

7 
wt 59 Marta Mittempergher DF SGT    

rd 3 Gaia Avogaro DF CAR    

8 
yw 53 Laura Maccagnola DF RIT    

bl 99 Giulia Valente DF SGR    

   

  

14. Draw 500m Junior D MASCHILE 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 61 Igor Molinaroli DM NOA    

rd 47 Roman Lada DM CPP    

2 
yw 21 Sebastian Caroppo DM SKA    

bl 37 Davis Franzoi DM RIT    

3 
wt 88 Thomas Slaviero DM SGR    

rd 87 Samuele Sighel DM SCP    

4 
yw 45 Andrea Iuliani DM CAR    

bl 39 Erik Heinrich Ludwig Frenez DM SGT    

5 
wt 76 Mirco Profaizer DM SCN    

rd 80 Andrea Resmini DM SGR    

6 
yw 16 Ryan Brina DM RIT    

bl 31 Ryan Endrizzi DM RIT    

7 
wt 14 Pietro Borsani DM CAR    

rd 27 Matteo De Carli DM CPP    

8 
yw 62 Piotr Molinaroli DM NOA    

bl 6 Alessandro Baroni DM CPP    
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15. Draw 100m Junior F FEMMINILE 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 17 Elisa Canu FF CAR    

rd 42 Sofia Gabrielli FF SGT    

2 
wt 26 Greta Daz FF SCN    

rd 82 Anna Rodeghiero FF SGR    

3 
wt 68 Andrea Pasculli FF CAR    

rd 95 Bianca Toldo FF SGR    

4 
wt 77 Caterina Quaglia FF SGT    

rd 56 Nives Margoni FF SKA    

5 
wt 2 Giulia Aldrighetti FF SGT    

rd 35 Emily Fontanella FF PDC    

6 
wt 54 Anna Maino FF SGT    

rd 48 Azzurra Hermione Landoni FF CAR    

7 
wt 30 Helen Grace Endrizzi FF RIT    

rd 29 Mia Assia Drobic FF RIT    

   

  

16. Draw 100m Junior F MASCHILE 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 89 Riccardo Sozzi FM NOA    

rd        

2 
wt 13 Stefan Bilinskyi FM     

rd 40 Andrea Furlani FM SCP    

3 
wt 32 Samuele Facchinelli FM SGT    

rd 5 Filippo Azzolini FM SGR    

4 
wt 33 Matteo Fedel FM SKA    

rd 83 Alessio Giorgio Rosini FM PDC    

5 
wt 23 Luca Cassan FM SGT    

rd 91 Florian Spornberger FM RIT    

6 
wt 63 Damiano Moser FM SCP    

rd 94 Lorenzo Tessadri FM SCP    

7 
wt 96 Alex Toller FM SGT    

rd 24 Davide Ciliotta FM PDC    

8 
wt 102 Vittorio Virardi FM VGP    

rd 71 Damiano Pinamonti FM SGT    

9 
wt 19 Mattia Carli FM SCP    

rd 8 Giacomo Battisti FM SCN    
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17. Draw 100m Junior E FEMMINILE 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 52 Melissa Lorandi EF SKA    

rd        

2 
wt 20 Benedetta Caroppo EF SKA    

rd 12 Dominika Bilinska EF     

3 
wt 79 Eva Recla EF SCN    

rd 101 Alessia Valer EF SKA    

4 
wt 57 Emma Martello EF SGR    

rd 60 Sofia Molinari EF SGT    

5 
wt 9 Greta Berlanda EF SGT    

rd 93 Amelie Nicole Stoian EF CAR    

6 
wt 67 Noemi Palano EF SGR    

rd 7 Silvia Baroni EF CPP    

7 
wt 100 Mariavittoria Valente EF SGR    

rd 15 Ester Bridi EF SGT    

8 
wt 70 Elisa Pesce EF NOA    

rd 64 Bianca Nolli EF CAR    

9 
wt 25 Marika Ciliotta EF PDC    

rd 66 Gaia Oss Papot EF SCP    

10 
wt 85 Isabella Senatore EF NOA    

rd 65 Mariasole Nolli EF CAR    

11 
wt 38 Laura Franzoi EF RIT    

rd 86 Benedetta Sighel EF CPP    

12 
wt 75 Sonja Ploner EF RIT    

rd 98 Margherita Turrin EF NOA    

13 
wt 92 Miriam Steiner EF RIT    

rd 4 Maia Avogaro EF CAR    

14 
wt 22 Anna Casarin EF NOA    

rd 74 Katja Ploner EF RIT    
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18. Draw 100m Junior E MASCHILE 
  

   

Name Cat Club Personal Best Season Time Time 

1 
wt 49 Justin Laner EM SCP    

rd 81 Lorenzo Riccamboni EM SCP    

2 
wt 51 Manuel Alejandro Lima EM VGP    

rd 43 Lorenz Giovannini EM CPP    

3 
wt 55 Pietro Maino EM SGT    

rd 18 Gian Mario Canu EM CAR    

4 
wt 41 Daniele Furlani EM SCP    

rd 28 Aronne D'inca' EM PDC    

5 
wt 78 Gabriele Rebeschini EM SGR    

rd 11 Matteo Bertoldi EM SCP    

6 
wt 1 Diego Agnoli EM PDC    

rd 84 Alvise Luciano Rosini EM PDC    
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21. Draw GIL - Semifinale 1 - Junior F FEMMINILE 
   

 

Cap Name Club 

30 Helen Grace Endrizzi RIT 

48 Azzurra Hermione Landoni CAR 

2 Giulia Aldrighetti SGT 

56 Nives Margoni SKA 

68 Andrea Pasculli CAR 

82 Anna Rodeghiero SGR 

17 Elisa Canu CAR 
 

 

   

   

22. Draw GIL - Semifinale 2 - Junior F FEMMINILE 
   

 

Cap Name Club 

29 Mia Assia Drobic RIT 

54 Anna Maino SGT 

35 Emily Fontanella PDC 

77 Caterina Quaglia SGT 

95 Bianca Toldo SGR 

26 Greta Daz SCN 

42 Sofia Gabrielli SGT 
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23. Draw GIL - Semifinale 1 - Junior F MASCHILE 
   

 

Cap Name Club 

19 Mattia Carli SCP 

63 Damiano Moser SCP 

94 Lorenzo Tessadri SCP 

32 Samuele Facchinelli SGT 

5 Filippo Azzolini SGR 
 

 

   

   

24. Draw GIL - Semifinale 2 - Junior F MASCHILE 
   

 

Cap Name Club 

102 Vittorio Virardi VGP 

24 Davide Ciliotta PDC 

23 Luca Cassan SGT 

83 Alessio Giorgio Rosini PDC 

13 Stefan Bilinskyi AUT 

8 Giacomo Battisti SCN 
 

 

   

   

25. Draw GIL - Semifinale 3 - Junior F MASCHILE 
   

 

Cap Name Club 

71 Damiano Pinamonti SGT 

96 Alex Toller SGT 

91 Florian Spornberger RIT 

33 Matteo Fedel SKA 

40 Andrea Furlani SCP 

89 Riccardo Sozzi NOA 
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26. Draw GIL - Semifinale 1 - Junior E FEMMINILE 
   

 

Cap Name Club 

22 Anna Casarin NOA 

86 Benedetta Sighel CPP 

85 Isabella Senatore NOA 

15 Ester Bridi SGT 

67 Noemi Palano SGR 

101 Alessia Valer SKA 

20 Benedetta Caroppo SKA 
 

 

   

   

27. Draw GIL - Semifinale 2 - Junior E FEMMINILE 
   

 

Cap Name Club 

74 Katja Ploner RIT 

38 Laura Franzoi RIT 

65 Mariasole Nolli CAR 

100 Mariavittoria Valente SGR 

7 Silvia Baroni CPP 

79 Eva Recla SCN 

12 Dominika Bilinska AUT 
 

 

   

   

28. Draw GIL - Semifinale 3 - Junior E FEMMINILE 
   

 

Cap Name Club 

92 Miriam Steiner RIT 

98 Margherita Turrin NOA 

25 Marika Ciliotta PDC 

64 Bianca Nolli CAR 

9 Greta Berlanda SGT 

60 Sofia Molinari SGT 

52 Melissa Lorandi SKA 
 

 

   

   

29. Draw GIL - Semifinale 4 - Junior E FEMMINILE 
   

 

Cap Name Club 

4 Maia Avogaro CAR 

75 Sonja Ploner RIT 

66 Gaia Oss Papot SCP 

70 Elisa Pesce NOA 

93 Amelie Nicole Stoian CAR 

57 Emma Martello SGR 
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30. Draw GIL - Semifinale 1 - Junior E MASCHILE 
   

 

Cap Name Club 

1 Diego Agnoli PDC 

11 Matteo Bertoldi SCP 

41 Daniele Furlani SCP 

18 Gian Mario Canu CAR 

51 Manuel Alejandro Lima VGP 

81 Lorenzo Riccamboni SCP 
 

 

   

   

31. Draw GIL - Semifinale 2 - Junior E MASCHILE 
   

 

Cap Name Club 

84 Alvise Luciano Rosini PDC 

78 Gabriele Rebeschini SGR 

28 Aronne D'inca' PDC 

55 Pietro Maino SGT 

43 Lorenz Giovannini CPP 

49 Justin Laner SCP 
 

 

   

   

 


